
INDIA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD 

UNIT: HOTEL PATLIPUTRA ASHOK, PATNA 

 

E-Tender Corrigendum 
 
 
Refer to E-Tender notice Ref: HPA/MMD/PackagedWater/17-18/08 dated 05.12.2017 for the 

Annual rate Contract for supply of Packaged Drinking water at ITDC Unit: Hotel Patliputra Ashok, 

Patna. The above tender has been extended up to 13/01/2018 as per following schedule:- 
 
Tender Document Sale Start Date : 06/12/2017 from 10:00 AM 
 
Bid Submission Start Date : 06/12/2017 from 10:10 AM 
 
Bid Submission Closing Date : 13/01/2018 up to 23:59 PM 
 
Date of opening of Tender : 15/01/2018 at 04:00 PM 
 
Tender opening place : Hotel Patliputra Ashok, Patna 
 
 
The remaining terms & conditions are same. 
 
For details please contact to AM (E&M-MMD) Hotel Patliputra Ashok, Patna/Tel -0612-2505270-76, 

8093006642. 

 
 
 

-sd- 

    AM (E&M-MMD)  
Hotel Patliputra Ashok, Patna 

 

 


